
FALL TAILWIND EAST ROUTE  STARTS IN SHABBONA, IL EL. 896ft

LEG LENGTH TOT MILES DIRECTION LEG DESCRIPTION

0 0 L SHABBONA LAKE STATE PARK

2.0 2.0 R CIRCLE/RESTROOM/FOLLOW EXIT OUT OF

CIRCLE  ROUGH RD/SOME GRAVEL

0.3 2.3 R SHABBONA GROVE RD

0.4 2.7 L SHABBONA RD/CR-6

2.9 5.6 S TURNS INTO CHICAGO RD

5.5 11.1 S PAW PAW/SERVICES

16.5 27.6 S TURNS INTO SHAW RD

2.1 29.7 S AMBOY/SERVICES

0.9 30.6 R VEER ONTO E AMBOY RD/CR-14

2.0 32.6 L MORGAN RD

5.5 38.1 R MAYTOWN RD

7.9 46.0 L AT TEE/ATKINSON RD

0.5 46.5 R BURKE RD

1.0 47.5 L AT TEE/HARMON RD.

0.5 48.0 R KEIGWIN

2.0 50.0 R INDIAN HEAD RD./CR-15

1.0 51.0 L TAMPICO RD.

5.0 56.0 S TURNS INTO HAHNAMAN

5.0 61.0 R TAMPICO/MAIN ST.

0.1 61.1 L SAG STOP/GAZEBO/ACROSS FROM CASEYS

0.1 61.1 R MAIN ST.

0.1 61.2 R HAHNAMAN RD.

4.0 65.2 L YORKTOWN RD.

3.0 68.2 L OSAGE RD.

0.6 68.8 R CR-34

1.0 69.8 R RT. 92

4.5 74.3 L RT. 92/RT. 78

1.0 75.3 R FOLLOW RT. 92

17.6 92.9 L VEER ONTO OLD RT.2 AT ROADHOUSE

1.9 94.8 R CR-P/221ST N.

1.5 96.3 L 56TH AVE N. CR-6

1.8 98.1 L DOWN BIG HILL/RAPIDS CITY/BIKE PATH

8.4 106.5 S FOLLOW BIKE PATH TO FINISH
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MAX elevation: 1004ft  MIN elevation: 538ft

1550ft elevation gain.


